Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Hanson - (513906) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.16
2:37.37
2:38.30
2:40.95
2:41.43

2:42.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:41.43
2:34.16
2:37.37
2:38.30
2:40.95

2:42.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

547
514
505
481
476
468

WA Pts

476
547
514
505
481
468

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

06/02/16
12/04/15
14/02/15
21/06/14
03/04/16
06/04/14

Date

03/04/16
06/02/16
12/04/15
14/02/15
21/06/14
06/04/14

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016

Stockport April Meet 2014

Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Region Age Group Champs

Stockport April Meet 2014

Venue

Leeds
Stockport
Leeds
Sunderland
Stockport

Stockport

Venue

Stockport
Leeds
Stockport
Leeds
Sunderland

Stockport

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



