Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Hanson - (513906) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.16	547	Н	06/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:37.37	514	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
2:38.30	505	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
2:40.95	481	Н	21/06/14	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sunderland	Skipton	1
2:41.43	476	Н	03/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Skipton	1
2:42.41	468	Н	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Skipton	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.43	476	Н	03/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Skipton	1
2:34.16	547	Н	06/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:37.37	514	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
2:38.30	505	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
2:40.95	481	Н	21/06/14	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sunderland	Skipton	1
2:42.41	468	Н	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Skipton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS